
FEE SCHEDULE
Home Care Services

SERVICE
07:00-19:00

Mon - Fri
19:00-07:00

Mon - Fri
Sat Sun Public 

Holiday

Personal Care (60mins) $75.00 $95.00 $59.40 $72.60 $165.00

Personal Care (30mins) $49.00 $60.00 $94.50 $115.50  $110.00

Nursing 
Services

Enrolled Nurse (30mins) $54.90 $66.00 $73.20 $88.96 $106.20

Enrolled Nurse (60mins) $87.50 $105.00 $116.67 $145.84 $169.17

Registered Nurse (30mins) $84.00 $98.40 $114.00 $192.00

Registered Nurse (60mins) $128.34 $148.75 $175.01 $215.84 $268.34

Allied Health (30mins) $54.90 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Allied Health (60mins) $87.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 Hour Care (By consultation)

Domestic Services (30mins) $35.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Domestic Services (60mins) $70.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

PACKAGE MANAGEMENT FEE Daily

Package management means the ongoing tasks we do to deliver and 
manage a Home Care Package. 

This includes:

• Preparing monthly statements

• Managing package funds

• Meeting compliance and quality assurance standards

Level 1 $3.50

Level 2 $5.00

Level 3 $10.00

Level 4 $16.50

From 1 July 2025

Sunrise Home Care   ABN: 12 642 186 034
11A Chapmans Rd, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428 
T: 02 5528 5990       F: 02 9167 7125
E: contact@sunrisehomecare.com.au 

www.sunrisehomecare.com.au 

At Sunrise Home Care, our dedicated care team will work with you, to provide the support you require with 
your day-to-day activities. We are committed to improving your quality of life, your health and wellbeing. 
We achieve this by listening to understand what is important to you. 
We strive to improve our consumers’ quality of life and do so by planning and achieving individual tailor-
made goals.The experienced care that Sunrise Home Care provides is professional, caring and honest.

Let us take care of you

$138.00

Personal Care (15mins) $25.00 $31.00 $59.40 $72.60 $57.75

At Sunrise Home Care, our dedicated care team will work with you, to provide the support you require with your 
day-to-day activities. We are committed to improving your quality of life, your health and wellbeing. 
We achieve this by listening to understand what is important to you. 
We strive to improve our consumers’ quality of life and do so by planning and achieving individual tailor-made goals.
The experienced care that Sunrise Home Care provides is professional, caring and honest.

SERVICE
07:00-19:00

Mon - Fri
19:00-07:00

Mon - Fri
Sat Sun Public 

Holiday

 Personal Care (60 Mins)

 

$84.00 $99.00 $110.00 $132.00 $175.00

 Enrolled Nurse (60 Mins)
 Enrolled Nurse (30 Mins)
 Registered Nurse (60 Mins)
 Registered Nurse (30 Mins)

Nursing 
Services

$99.00
$60.00
$184.00
$126.00

$111.00
$76.00
$221.00
$151.00

$123.00
$84.00
$223.00
$153.00

$154.00
$105.00
$227.00
$155.00

$178.00
$122.00
$282.00
$202.00

24 Hour Care (By Consultation)

 Domestic Services
 

$80.00 (p/h) N/A $106.00 $130.00 $160.00

PACKAGE MANAGEMENT FEE Daily

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4

Package management means the ongoing tasks we do to deliver and 
manage a Home Care Package.

This includes
• preparing monthly statements
• Managing package funds
• Meeting compliance and quality assurance standards

$4.05
$7.00

$15.00
$21.00

FEE SCHEDULE
Home Care Services

SERVICE
07:00-19:00

Mon - Fri
19:00-07:00

Mon - Fri
Sat Sun Public 

Holiday

Personal Care (60mins) $75.00 $95.00 $59.40 $72.60 $165.00

Personal Care (30mins) $49.00 $60.00 $94.50 $115.50  $110.00

Nursing 
Services

Enrolled Nurse (30mins) $54.90 $66.00 $73.20 $88.96 $106.20

Enrolled Nurse (60mins) $87.50 $105.00 $116.67 $145.84 $169.17

Registered Nurse (30mins) $84.00 $98.40 $114.00 $192.00

Registered Nurse (60mins) $128.34 $148.75 $175.01 $215.84 $268.34

Allied Health (30mins) $54.90 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Allied Health (60mins) $87.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 Hour Care (By consultation)

Domestic Services (30mins) $35.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Domestic Services (60mins) $70.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

PACKAGE MANAGEMENT FEE Daily

Package management means the ongoing tasks we do to deliver and 
manage a Home Care Package. 

This includes:

• Preparing monthly statements

• Managing package funds

• Meeting compliance and quality assurance standards

Level 1 $3.50

Level 2 $5.00

Level 3 $10.00

Level 4 $16.50

From 1 July 2025

Sunrise Home Care   ABN: 12 642 186 034
11A Chapmans Rd, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428 
T: 02 5528 5990       F: 02 9167 7125
E: contact@sunrisehomecare.com.au 

www.sunrisehomecare.com.au 

At Sunrise Home Care, our dedicated care team will work with you, to provide the support you require with 
your day-to-day activities. We are committed to improving your quality of life, your health and wellbeing. 
We achieve this by listening to understand what is important to you. 
We strive to improve our consumers’ quality of life and do so by planning and achieving individual tailor-
made goals.The experienced care that Sunrise Home Care provides is professional, caring and honest.

Let us take care of you

$138.00

Personal Care (15mins) $25.00 $31.00 $59.40 $72.60 $57.75

 Allied Health Assistant (60 Mins)
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A$125.00 (p/h)



Let us take care of you

CASE MANAGEMENT FEE Daily

Case Management is an integral part of every Home Care Package and 
Sunrise Home Care have a large team of expert staff, offering a wide variety 
of services tailored to each individual’s needs. 

We assign this vital role to your own dedicated Care Partner. 

Case management may include:

• Coordinating and scheduling your services including:
· Personal Care
· Respite Care
· Social Support
· Pet Assistance
· Transport Services
· Domestic Assistance
· Telehealth
· Maintenance and Gardening
· Respite Care
· Palliative Care
· Dementia Care
· Wound Care
· Wellness Care

• Co-ordination with various health professionals to provide nutrition
monitoring, podiatry, and allied health

• Regularly reviewing your home care agreement and care plan

Level 1 $5.30

Level 2 $9.60

Level 3 $20.20

Level 4 $29.30

OTHER COSTS

Annual Clinical Review by Registered Nurse $245.00

Kilometres $1.55 per km

Maintenance & gardening Starting from $110 per hour, 
confirmed on quotation

Sunrise Home Care   ABN: 12 642 186 034 
11A Chapmans Rd, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428 
T: 02 5528 5990       F: 02 9167 7125
E: contact@sunrisehomecare.com.au 

www.sunrisehomecare.com.au 

Zonal Charges May apply depending 
on location

Respite Rooms By request and subject 
to availability




