## Let us take care of you



## **FEE SCHEDULE Home Care Services**

From 1 July 2025

At Sunrise Home Care, our dedicated care team will work with you, to provide the support you require with your day-to-day activities. We are committed to improving your quality of life, your health and wellbeing. We achieve this by listening to understand what is important to you.

We strive to improve our consumers' quality of life and do so by planning and achieving individual tailor-made goals.

The experienced care that Sunrise Home Care provides is professional, caring and honest.

SERVICE		07:00-19:00 Mon - Fri	19:00-07:00 Mon - Fri	Sat	Sun	Public Holiday
Personal Care (60 Mins)		\$84.00	\$99.00	\$110.00	\$132.00	\$175.00
Nursing Services	Enrolled Nurse (60 Mins)	\$99.00	\$111.00	\$123.00	\$154.00	\$178.00
	Enrolled Nurse (30 Mins)	\$60.00	\$76.00	\$84.00	\$105.00	\$122.00
	Registered Nurse (60 Mins)	\$184.00	\$221.00	\$223.00	\$227.00	\$282.00
	Registered Nurse (30 Mins)	\$126.00	\$151.00	\$153.00	\$155.00	\$202.00
24 Hour C	<b>are</b> (By Consultation)					
<b>Domestic Services</b>		\$80.00 (p/h)	N/A	\$106.00	\$130.00	\$160.00
Allied Health Assistant (60 Mins)		\$125.00 (p/h)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
PACKAGE MANAGEMENT FEE			Daily			

PACKAGE MANAGEMENT FEE	Daily	
Package management means the ongoing tasks we do to deliver and	Level 1	\$4.05
manage a Home Care Package.	Level 2	\$7.00
	Level 3	\$15.00
This includes	Level 4	\$21.00

- preparing monthly statements
- Managing package funds
- Meeting compliance and quality assurance standards

Sunrise Home Care ABN: 12 642 186 034 11A Chapmans Rd, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428 T: 02 5528 5990 F: 02 9167 7125 E: contact@sunrisehomecare.com.au

## Let us take care of you



CASE MANAGEMENT FEE	Daily	
Case Management is an integral part of every Home Care Package and Sunrise Home Care have a large team of expert staff, offering a wide variety	Level 1	\$5.30
of services tailored to each individual's needs.	Level 2	\$9.60
We assign this vital role to your own dedicated Care Partner.	Level 3	\$20.20
Case management may include:	Level 4	\$29.30
		Ψ20.00

- Coordinating and scheduling your services including:
  - · Personal Care
  - Respite Care
  - Social Support
  - Pet Assistance
  - Transport Services
  - · Domestic Assistance
  - Telehealth
  - Maintenance and Gardening
  - · Respite Care
  - · Palliative Care
  - · Dementia Care
  - Wound Care
  - Wellness Care
- Co-ordination with various health professionals to provide nutrition monitoring, podiatry, and allied health
- Regularly reviewing your home care agreement and care plan

OTHER COSTS					
Annual Clinical Review by Registered Nurse	\$245.00				
Kilometres	\$1.55 per km				
Maintenance & gardening	Starting from \$110 per hour, confirmed on quotation				
Respite Rooms	By request and subject to availability				
Zonal Charges	May apply depending on location				

Sunrise Home Care ABN: 12 642 186 034 11A Chapmans Rd, Tuncurry, NSW, 2428 T: 02 5528 5990 F: 02 9167 7125 E: contact@sunrisehomecare.com.au